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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent Total
Atts No Name

6 80 Total Team
2 13 19 Ramirez Masso Alexei (OP)
2 18 7 Gomez Alonso Ricardo (L)

17 53 Total Team
17 51 2 Thondike Mejias Christian
28 47 Total Team
9 16 1 Gutierrez Suarez Jose

16 26 7 Gomez Alonso Ricardo (L)

Excellent Total
Atts No Name

16 67 Total Team
11 24 3 Briggs Mason (L)
4 9 18 Solan Scott (OP)

28 81 Total Team
18 47 4 Knipe Aidan (S)
35 66 Total Team
8 14 3 Briggs Mason (L)

11 20 14 Hartley James (WS)

Best Scorer 13 45 16 Andreu Flores Victor Ramon11 46 13 Knight Alexander (WS)

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

33 85 Total Team
11 20 16 Andreu Flores Victor Ramon
7 20 1 Gutierrez Suarez Jose
6 39 Total Team
4 7 2 Thondike Mejias Christian
1 4 1 Gutierrez Suarez Jose
6 77 Total Team
2 14 19 Ramirez Masso Alexei (OP)
2 19 16 Andreu Flores Victor Ramon

33 Total Team
78 201 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

30 92 Total Team
10 27 13 Knight Alexander (WS)
10 21 18 Solan Scott (OP)
5 31 Total Team
3 3 5 Tangutur Akhil (WS)
1 2 10 Smith Ethan (MB)
2 65 Total Team
1 10 18 Solan Scott (OP)
1 7 14 Hartley James (WS)

27 Total Team
64 188 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

CUB • Cuba 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Gutierrez Suarez Jose Miguel (WS)
2 Thondike Mejias Christian Manuel (S)
7 Gomez Alonso Ricardo (L)L
8 Chirino Callam Adrian (S)
9 Gonzalez Rodriguez Alejandro MIguel (MB)

10 Bolaños Vera Gustavo (WS)
11 Ibar Menendez Reynier (MB)
14 Allen Serrano Luis Vidal (MB)
16 Andreu Flores Victor Ramon (WS)
19 Ramirez Masso Alexei (OP)
20 Hernandez Hernandez Eduardo Sergio (OP)
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Coach:
Assistant:

MARIO RAUL IZQUIERDO (CUB)
GERARDO NODARSE GALV (CUB)

USA • United States 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 Karlous Joseph (S)
3 Briggs Mason (L)L
4 Knipe Aidan (S)
5 Tangutur Akhil (WS)

10 Smith Ethan (MB)
12 Deluzio Joseph (WS)
13 Knight Alexander (WS)
14 Hartley James (WS)
15 Hill Ethan (MB)
16 Godbold Clarke (OP)
18 Solan Scott (OP)
19 Gates Nathaniel (MB)
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Coach:
Assistant:

Keller, Brad (USA)
MacRae, Nicholas (USA)

Referees: Hernandez, Cinthya (CRC) & Mejia, Raul (GUA)

USA
CUB 3

0 19
25

19
25

26
28

64
78

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:26 0:26 0:37 1:29

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

8 40008/06/2018
San Jose, Costa Rica
Gimnasio Nacional

Match duration:  Start: 17:20  End: 18:55  Total: 1:35
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
U 19 Boys NORCECA Continental Championship
Group B


